

GOVERNMENT OF THE U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR



OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

December 3, 2024
Press Contact
Tsedek Roberts

Office: (340) 776-3700 ext. 2015

www.vidol.gov

tsedek.roberts@dol.vi.gov

Virgin Islands Department of Labor (VIDOL) to Host Employee Recognition Ceremony for St. Croix Staff

USVI – The Virgin Islands Department of Labor (VIDOL) is excited to announce its **Employee Recognition** Ceremony honoring the exceptional contributions and dedication of its St. Croix staff. The event will take place on **Friday, December 6, 2024**.

To allow all employees to participate in this special occasion, the **St. Croix Office will be closed** on Friday, December 6, 2024. While we regret any inconvenience this may cause, VIDOL is committed to ensuring uninterrupted access to services for our clients. Residents of St. Croix can:

- Contact our **St. Thomas Office** at (340) 776-3700 for assistance.
- Access VIDOL's online services anytime at www.vidol.gov.

We sincerely thank the community for their understanding and support as we take this moment to recognize the hard work and dedication of our employees in the St. Croix district. Their contributions are vital to advancing the Department's mission of fostering the workforce and economic development throughout the US Virgin Islands.

For additional information or assistance:

- Call VIDOL St. Croix at (340) 773-1994 or VIDOL St. Thomas at (340) 776-3700.
- Visit us online at www.vidol.gov.
- Follow us on Facebook at facebook.com/USVIDOL for updates and announcements.

#





